
Office & Showroom 
Hotel & Wedding Hall 
Café & Lounge 
Hospital
Home
Gym

*Customization available in size & color.
*GST extra as per applicable.

AluminiumHangingLights Series

C U S T O M I Z E D

PROFILE



LINEAR

Hanging&SurfaceSeries

Customization
available in Length as
per requirements.
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Custom mm

4 Feet Linear Hanging

Packing =10Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 1200 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:40W

`3625

IndianHPF

`3150D
ri
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8 Feet Linear Hanging

Packing =10Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 1200 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:80W

`7250

IndianHPF

`6300D
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12Feet Linear Hanging

Packing =10Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 1200 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:100W

`10875

IndianHPF

`9450D
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CustomizedLinear Hanging

Packing =10Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:As required 

Wattage:10W per feet

1̀750/ft.
IndianHPF

`1500/ft.D
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Wooden Packing preferred for transportation. *GST, Packing, freight and forwarding charges extra.
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600 x 300 mm

300 x300 mm

800 x 300 mm

2400 x 1200 mm

1x1Feet Linear Hanging

Packing =10Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 1200 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:40W

`6000
IndianHPF

`5500D
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2 x 1Feet Linear Hanging

Packing =10Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 1200 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:60W

`8750

IndianHPF

`7500D
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3 x 2Feet Linear Hanging

Packing =10Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 1200 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:100W

`17500

IndianHPF

`15000D
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8 x 4 Feet Linear Hanging

Packing =10Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 1200 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:240W

`42000

IndianHPF

`36000D
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Wooden Packing preferred for transportation. *GST, Packing, freight and forwarding charges extra.



Ring Type

HangingSeries LINEAR

Customization available
in Length as per
requirements.
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460mm Ring Hanging

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:400 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:30W

Packing =5 Pcs.

`7500

IndianHPF

`6250D
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600mm Ring Hanging

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:600 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:42W

Packing =5 Pcs.

`9000

IndianHPF

`7500D
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800mm Ring Hanging

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:900 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:72W

Packing =5 Pcs.

`15500

IndianHPF
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1200mm Ring Hanging

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 1200 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:96W

Packing =5 Pcs.

`26250

IndianHPF

`21250D
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Wooden Packing preferred for transportation. *GST, Packing, freight and forwarding charges extra.
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Small C-Type Ring Hanging

Packing =5 Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:600 x 100 x 70 mm 

Wattage:42W

1̀1250

IndianHPF

`10000D
ri
v
e

r

Big C-Type Ring Hanging

Packing =5 Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:800 x 100 x 70 mm 

Wattage:60W

`17500

IndianHPF

`16250D
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Small Hexa Ring Hanging

Packing =5 Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:600 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:42W

`9000

IndianHPF

`7500D
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Big Hexa Ring Hanging

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:800 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:72W

Packing =5 Pcs.

`15500

IndianHPF

`13750D
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Wooden Packing preferred for transportation. *GST, Packing, freight and forwarding charges extra.
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600 mm

Small Y-Type Ring Hanging

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black, White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:600 x 100 x 70 mm 

Wattage:42W

Big Y-Type Ring Hanging

Packing =5 Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black, White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:800 x 100 x 70 mm 

Wattage:72W

`15500

IndianHPF

`13750D
ri
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Triangle Ring Hanging

Packing =5 Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black, White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:600 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:42W

`7500

IndianHPF

`6250D
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Gear Ring Hanging

Packing =5 Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black, White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:600 x 100 x 70 mm 

Wattage:42W

`12500

IndianHPF

`11250D
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Packing =5 Pcs.

`7500

IndianHPF
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Wooden Packing preferred for transportation. *GST, Packing, freight and forwarding charges extra.



Moon Type

HangingSeries

Customization available in Length as per
requirements.
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1200mm

Round Moon Hanging Light

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 400 x 70 mm 

Wattage:30W

Round Moon Hanging Light

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:600 x 70 mm 

Wattage:42W

Round Moon Hanging Light

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 800 x 70 mm 

Wattage:72W

Round Moon Hanging Light

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:1200 x 70 mm 

Wattage:96W

Packing =5 Pcs.

`7500

IndianHPF

`6250D
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Packing =5 Pcs.
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IndianHPF
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Packing =5 Pcs.

`15500

IndianHPF

`13750D
ri
v
e

r

Packing =5 Pcs.

`26250

IndianHPF

`21250D
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Wooden Packing preferred for transportation. *GST, Packing, freight and forwarding charges extra.
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600 mm

Square Moon Hanging

Packing =5 Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:600 x 70 mm 

Wattage:45W

`9000

IndianHPF
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Hexagon Moon Hanging

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:600 x 70 x 50 mm 

Wattage:42W

Hexagon Moon Hanging

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size: 800 x 70 mm 

Wattage:42W

Triangle Moon Hanging

Packing =5 Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:600 x 70 mm 

Wattage:45W

`9000

IndianHPF
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Packing =5 Pcs.
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IndianHPF
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Packing =5 Pcs.

`15500

IndianHPF
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Wooden Packing preferred for transportation. *GST, Packing, freight and forwarding charges extra.
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600 mm

100mm

Rectangular Moon Hanging

Packing =5 Pcs.

Light Source: SMD 2835 

Body Color: Black,White 

Color Temp:6K, 4K, 3K 

Size:1200 x 300 x 100 mm 

Wattage:72W

`9000

IndianHPF

`7500D
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Wooden Packing preferred for transportation. *GST, Packing, freight and forwarding charges extra.


